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NUMBER

HUH

11^2

11628

11629

117-16

11883

12019

12021

19T*?

12156

12301

12^00

121<n

12^0

12611

129L7

13117

13160

13177

1T218

133^7

i^mz

iM^n

1^71+9

14865

•KO<?3

1*3 *a

1 W?

1^9*

1*7 ̂ 3

1<£nn

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE}

Caughman

CaWr

Cash

Cato

C^up'hm^n

Ceuble

Caudle

Cauerhman

Cassidy

Cato

Cncc i l Hy

Cassel

Catoe

Caughman

Cash

Causey

Chapman

Cato

Cauley

Caughman

Cathey

Hsnshy

Causey

Caulder

Caughman

Castro

fiasTrfly

Caudle

Casey

Catn

^ason

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Guy P..
West Columbia, S.

George M. T Jr.

Vest Cola . , S.C
^vir

William Charles

Went Columbia, S

Clarence M.

Monetta S* "£.u-

Alvin ThPnrjnr^

Lexington, S. C.

Jack Ma lone

West Columbia, S.

A . Bvron
West Columbia, S.

Milton Carroll
Leesville. S. C-

Terrell
WoSt Cola. jS.C.
Louie David

Batesbure:. S. C.

William Rav

On <3 hrm , S . C .

Linden Milo

Cnlnm'Ma.. S. C.

David Dean

West Columbia , S.

Giiy *'rfink"Mn

Leesviller S. C.

George Gerald

Irmo. S. C.

James We Id on
West Cola, S.C.

Arthur Kirkland,

Lexington, S.C.

Charles William
Lexington, S.C.

Willie Edward, Jr.
West Cola, S.C.

JJiarl Evans

Chapin, S.C.

Charles Wayne
West Columbia,S.(

Robert D&xe
West Cola., S. C

Nflf.Vifln Earl

Oaynf i , S C.

Alexander

West Cola, S.C.

Hampton Sox, Jr.

Lexinston S.C.

Cosine Luis

indianauolis , Ind.

.Tnhn Toward

Lancaster. S.C.

William Alvan

Franklin, K.C :

Lennis Woodson

West Cola, S.C.

frftnTP-p. Marshal 1

Columbia. S .C T

^narl^s Thomas.

Cave0, FT*"*-,~it a

NAME and RESIDENCE oF WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Horns by
C

Smoake

Cauerhman
. c.

Risinsrer

Watson

Williams

C.

Poison
C.

Asblll

Porter

Bo land

Garrett

khltneck

HogfiTR

C.

Taylor

Sumner

Welch

Jr. Mitchell

Chavis

Stegall

Crmntn

Hn^kl ns

' •

Poison/
•

Swfinrl npRn

Einson

Krepps
!

Kn zrna

Carter

Allen

McDuffie

•Tr, 'F^oTTi'her-h

j.Tr. pner f t f i

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ann H.
Lexington, S .C .

Susan Diana

West Cola. , S.C.

Harriette Anne
West Cola . f S .C .

Lorothv Loretta

Leesville. S.C.

Annie Martha

Lo^svl l i p , S. C .

Rita Mae

Swansea, S. C.

Shirley F.

Cnli im'hiaj S. C.

Jacauelvn Sue

Leesvl 1 Is, S.C.

N f t l l l f t RAvelle

WApt Cr,1flT ,S.C.

Patricia Ann

Batesburgf S.C.
Shirley Ann

Gas ton, S. C,
Sherry Lynn

Columbia. S. C.

Pamela June

West Cola. .S.C.

Mary Alice

Lexington,. S. C,

Carolvn

lT»mn_ S. C.

Ijnda Carol
West Cola, S.C.

Joyce iviarie

Lexington, S.C.

nhfi-pr'y Lynn
Cayce, S.C.
Jacqueline Paula
Lexington, S.C.

Sft prirB Rns«1 1

Chapin, S. C.

West Columbia, S.

Annie Rose
West Cola, , S.C,

Pflt.r»ip.|Pi Ann

West Cola . S.C.r\
Barbara Jones

Columbia . S.C.

Cynthia Dale

Le-x-inston. S.C.

Sarah Karen

West Cola. S.C.

.Tfinni e El Lzabet

Canway. SC.

Helen Donetta

Leesville. S.C.

Donna Kedra

West Cola, S.C.

nnrritih-w F.cfi'he'n

Colnmhia nS H

Dorl .q Ann

Cayi e 3 S.C.

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

37
31
19
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22

2k

?k

19
21

2b

18
21

18

16
27
13
30

2k
21

26
?k
20
20

<fO
33
32
^7

25
25

25

23

?0
20

22
IB

26
20

00

: 2k
20

i?
?*f
2^

?*

?6
21

18

?6
20

i ?0
21

^̂?
?o
19
25
3^
?if
19

w
White

C
Colored

_JL

w

VI

w

c

w

w

w
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V

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w
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w
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w

w

w

w

G

c

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
!. Date License Issued

Month

Peb
Feb
Sep

Sep

Dec

Jn^j

Jan
Jan
Mar

Mar

Jun

Jun
Aue
Aug

AUK
Aus:
Kov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Feb

Feb

Apr

Apr

Apr
Apr

Jul

Jul
Au*

Aug

Day

11

H*

2

3
31

~<
'i
6

5
6
10

12

19
?0
7
20

?r

6
20

23
16
22

?>7
28

19
20

2

6
4

6

/ear

1969
1969
1Q69

196Q

1970

1970

1920
19?0

1970

1970
1970
1970
1970
1970

1970

1970

1970
1Q70

1970

1970

1071

1971
1971
1971

1971
1971

1971
1971
1971
1971

Pet^ li 1972
Pet) b
Apjf 2(

May

May

May

May

Jun

May

Jun
Aug

Aug
A . "
Itulia-
June

Dftn

DRP.

Apr

: Mav

10

?(S

?9
31
2

11

15

1?

IS

11

13
17

19

30

1

June 7

1972

) 197i

197;

1Q7P

1Q72

1972
1972
197?
1972
1972
1972

197^
1973
1Q7T

1Q7T

lQ7lf

1974

197^
June 11 1974

Ang

AUE

DecT

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Jan
Jan
.Tune

i
1^ 197U

1€* 1974

?7
^1
27
^0

10

1974
1Q74

197^
19*

J^7_5L

l4 197C

I 1
li 1Q7^
1 "1

Jnnfi 1ft TQ7^

Jnnft

June
?6

27
197^
1975

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Peb
Peb
Sep

Sep
Jan
Jan

Jan
Jan

Mar
Apr

Jun
Jun
riug
HUS
Aug

AU£

Nov

Dec

Kov

Dae
Feb

Mar

Apr

Anr

Apr
Apr

Jul
Jul
Aug

Auer

Day

Uj,

17

7
10

17

Veai

1969
1969
1969

1969
1970

29 1970
10
13

^B
1
12

15
20

24

23
28

6
b
25

1 0

?7
1
28

?R
24

27

9
14

7
n

Feljll

1970
1970

1Q70

1970

1970

1970
197C
197C
197C
19?0
1970
1970
1970

l^O

1Q71
1971
1971

1971

1971
1971

1971
1971

19?1

1971
1972

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. George E. Jeff

Leesville, S. C.
Rev.Voight K.Kleck

West Columbia, S.

Rev. narl McCombs,

West ^oluaibia , 3.

Rev. Charles H. iiuc

Batftsburar, S.C.

Rev. H. Mi ms
J-.eesville, S.C .

Bev.O. H. Hatchett

West Columbia, S.C.

Robert L. Hatohell
^•-.P^fpr S. C.Columbia, o. C.
Rev. Miles T.Cullun

Leesville, S. C-

Bev. William C.Cioe
West Columbia, S.C.

Boyd P. Smith
.Magistrate G .
Leesville, S. C.

H. G. ^pires
Magistrate

H. Bav Ham
Probate Judge

Rfiv.iiohfirt L.D^atd

Lexington County.

fiev. Miles T. Cull

Lexington County
Bev. Robert W. *hit

Lexington Countv
Rev Bert E. Wllliai

Pet) Iff 197^ Lexington Cty,S.C
May it 197J Thelma C. Jenness

May li 1972 Jasper Cty, S.C.

Jun 2
Jun
Jun

Jun

Peb

Fe/b
Sept
Sept

June

June

Deo

Den

May

May

a 8
15
19

??
Pf
1
5

16

19

PO

P8
q

•n

1972
1972
1972
1972

1Q74

-laz^t
1972
1972

1973

1Q7^

1073
i q 7 ^

1Q?4
1Q7_4

June 1 k 1971

Rev William R. Kinn
Lexington Cty, S. C

Rev Grady B. Parke

Lexington Cty, S.

Frank H. Ward Proba

Newberry Co.
Rev. Willie S. Cron
Lexington cnty

Rev. Ravmond Dav

Lfixi ngtnn ^n.

- CarT Hr Kel 1 y
1M. f. I or S.G.
Lexington Co.

G'^rd^n R Jone^
JS..P. for S.C.Rinhianfl Co.

1 Rev. M. B. Lamb

Juae 1 8 192̂  Lexington Co.

Aiag

Aue
Jan
Jan

Jan

Jan
Jan
Jan

18
2

4
1^
9
1C

I!
1Q74j _JRev. Max Chris ton

0 1971

13ZSL
iQ7s;

+ Lexington Co.

Rev. Donald P. Lewi

Horrv On.

i q y f j Edith C. Padget
. rt 'Jl ^Probate Judge
197^ S.aluaa Co. & .

14 19?| John Land Jonnson

Ilil97l Ll£SSl^8nJeafe

1 i ii
.Timo ?g 1Q75 -T. ?-, PT>^m^n

T . ocr 'I.. _W.P. for SC..Tnly P^ 197iT Lfi-sn np-r.nn Co.uu. |jr rfi ,«

_Jime_2§_152.

•l"3y 1 1Q7^

S Rev. H.W. Brown

T.fi-srlngtnn Co.

REMARKS

3 oat

Ley

C.

Jr.
•>
H* *

ado

•»

P
S. C.

im

iington

s

stt
.

•*

1
'•

;e Judge

sr, Sr.

consent of mother

Sarah Lois Sorardl

ler

s

— _ . .s ĵ
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